

4. CREDIT INSTITUTIONS AND CFIs
C) Profit and loss account

4.41 Profit and loss account structure.
Resident deposit-taking institutions and branches abroad

EUR millions

	Inter- est income	Inter- est expen- ses	Net inter- est income	Return on equity instru- ments and non interest income	Gross inco- me	Opera- ting expen- ses	of which staff costs	Provi- sion- ing expen- se (net) losses	Finan- cial assets im- pair- ment	Adjus- ted net income	Other assets im- pair- ment losses	Other gains and losses	Profit before tax (book profit until 1991)	Corpo- rate income tax	Manda- tory trans- fer to welfa- re funds	Book profit (since 1992)
	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16
19	34 688	10 510	24 179	27 077	51 256	27 333	14 434	2 845	4 109	16 968	2 233	738	15 473	1 325	73	14 075
20	32 593	8 422	24 172	24 022	48 193	26 406	13 693	2 257	11 720	7 810	6 952	-1 762	-905	1 752	56	-2 713
21	31 268	7 431	23 837	24 758	48 595	26 929	13 797	3 521	6 230	11 914	878	5 634	16 670	993	67	15 611
22	39 524	13 286	26 238	30 406	56 644	26 826	13 823	1 306	4 919	23 592	339	-106	23 147	2 518	88	20 541
23	87 410	47 838	39 571	29 547	69 118	28 664	14 946	1 621	5 647	33 187	2 051	-200	30 937	4 961	142	25 834
23 Q1-Q4	87 410	47 838	39 571	29 547	69 118	28 664	14 946	1 621	5 647	33 187	2 051	-200	30 937	4 961	142	25 834
24 Q1-Q4	104 507	60 842	43 665	35 475	79 139	30 708	16 109	2 388	5 076	40 967	-940	18	41 925	6 945	199	34 780
21 Q1	7 908	1 896	6 012	6 412	12 424	6 654	3 446	476	2 025	3 269	-16	4 730	8 015	511	15	7 489
Q2	7 814	1 776	6 038	4 864	10 902	6 244	3 044	1 515	1 284	1 859	183	-666	1 009	137	17	855
Q3	7 649	1 802	5 847	6 034	11 881	6 765	3 527	456	1 177	3 483	15	980	4 447	515	16	3 916
Q4	7 897	1 957	5 940	7 447	13 387	7 266	3 779	1 074	1 743	3 304	695	591	3 199	-170	19	3 350
22 Q1	7 824	2 053	5 771	6 643	12 414	6 581	3 378	419	1 204	4 210	19	-1	4 191	707	18	3 466
Q2	8 607	2 591	6 015	8 083	14 098	6 642	3 359	172	1 333	5 951	-445	-15	6 381	476	22	5 883
Q3	9 711	3 217	6 494	8 607	15 100	6 653	3 419	155	1 179	7 113	6	12	7 119	894	19	6 205
Q4	13 382	5 424	7 958	7 074	15 031	6 950	3 667	560	1 203	6 318	760	-102	5 456	440	29	4 987
23 Q1	17 324	8 699	8 624	7 749	16 373	6 910	3 567	350	1 257	7 857	186	88	7 758	1 230	29	6 499
Q2	20 757	11 127	9 630	7 418	17 048	6 978	3 626	451	1 317	8 302	115	10	8 197	1 217	36	6 944
Q3	23 914	13 294	10 621	6 161	16 782	7 157	3 751	467	1 325	7 834	353	-26	7 455	1 450	40	5 965
Q4	25 415	14 718	10 697	8 218	18 915	7 619	4 002	354	1 748	9 194	1 396	-271	7 526	1 063	37	6 427
24 Q1	26 067	15 004	11 063	8 915	19 978	7 356	3 795	390	1 333	10 899	309	-34	10 555	1 709	46	8 800
Q2	26 458	15 416	11 041	11 247	22 289	7 541	3 955	760	1 270	12 719	115	-32	12 572	1 798	54	10 720
Q3	26 341	15 333	11 008	6 294	17 302	7 645	4 006	688	1 023	7 946	262	179	7 862	1 764	47	6 052
Q4	25 640	15 088	10 553	9 019	19 571	8 167	4 353	550	1 450	9 404	-1 627	-95	10 936	1 675	53	9 208

See notes at the end of chapter.